
B A R  M E N U

£7.00Homemade Soup of the Day (v/ve/gfo/df) 
Served with freshly baked bread 

£9.00

£9.50

£8.00

£9.50

£8.50

L E I G H  P A R K

v) = vegetarian | (ve) = vegan | (gf) = gluten free | (gfo) = gluten free option | (vo) = vegetarian option |
(veo) = vegan Option | (dfo) = dairy free option | (df) = dairy free 

Allergens: Please let your server know if you have any allergies or dietary
requirements. Food in our restaurant is prepared in an area where the 14 allergens are
present and therefore cannot guarantee any of our dishes are 100% free of allergens.

S A N D W I C H E S

£10.50Toasted Club Sandwich
Chicken, bacon, baby gem, vine tomato and mayonnaise

Maple Mustard Ham
Cooked in house, glazed with maple sauce & wholegrain mustard, salad & mustard
mayonnaise

B.L.T (gfo)
Crispy smoked bacon, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes with basil pesto
mayonnaise

Cheddar (gfo)
Mature cheddar, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes and option of red onion
marmalade

Prawn & Crayfish (gfo)
King prawns, crayfish tails, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes with marie rose sauce

All sandwiches are served with skin on fries and homemade slaw

£9.50

£9.00

£9.00

£10.50

S E R V E D  B E T W E E N  1 2 P M  - 9 P M

S E R V E D  B E T W E E N  1 2 P M  - 5 P M

Soft Shell Crab Tacos (df) 
Soft taco, crispy crab, lettuce, chilli, garlic and coriander mayonnaise

Arancini (v/gf) 
Homemade Arancini with basil pesto

Korean BBQ Baby Back Ribs (df/gf)
1/2 Rack of ribs served with homemade slaw

Salt and Chilli Pepper Squid (df)
Chilli, garlic, spring onions and aioli

Goats Cheese Mousse (v/gfo)
Goats cheese mousse, beetroot, sunblushed tomato and toasted pine nuts with
melba toast

Prawn and Crayfish Tian(df/gf) 
King prawn and crayfish, avocado, mixed leaves 
with a Bloody Mary dressing

£9.00



D R I N K S

M E N U
BEERS,  LAGERS & CIDERS

Aspall Cyder
Atlantic Pale Ale
Madri
Corona 
Peroni
Coors Light
Guinness
Doombar
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime
Rekorderlig Wild Berries

SPIRITS

Smirnoff
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan's Dark Rum
Bacardi
Malibu
Tia Maria
Disaronno
Baileys
Cointreau
Cognac
Archers

GIN

Gordon's
Gordon's Pink
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Sevilla
Bombay Saphire
Hendricks
Scout and Sage

WHISKEY

Jack Daniels
Jamesons
Southern Comfort
Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich
Talisker

Half   £2.80
Half   £2.80
Half   £2.90

Pint
Pint
Pint

£5.40
£5.60
£5.80
£4.70
£4.90
£4.50
£6.00
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.30
£3.90
£4.40
£4.30
£4.20
£4.00

£3.90
£3.90
£4.80
£4.80
£4.50
£4.80
£4.80

£4.00
£4.30
£4.20
£4.00
£4.80
£5.70
£5.50

MIXERS

Cola
Diet Cola
Lemonade
FeverTree Tonic
FeverTree Slimline
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Soda
Orange Juice

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£3.30
£3.30
£2.80
£2.80
£1.00
£2.80

SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Coke Zero
Soda
J20
Appletiser
Fruit Shoot
Energy Drink
Pepsi/Pepsi Max
Cola 
Diet Cola
Lemonade
Juice

£3.30
£3.30
£1.20
£3.30
£3.50
£2.50
£3.60
£3.30
£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£4.00

L E I G H P A R K




