TI

LEIGH PARK

# B A R M E N U

SERVED BETWEEN 12PM - 9PM

Homemade Soup of the Day (v/ve/gfo/df) Served with freshly baked bread	£7.00
Salt and Chilli Pepper Squid (df) Chilli, garlic, spring onions and aioli	£9.00
<b>Soft Shell Crab Tacos</b> (df) Soft taco, crispy crab, lettuce, chilli, garlic and coriander mayonnaise	£9.50
<b>Arancini</b> (v/gf) Homemade Arancini with basil pesto	£8.00
<b>Korean BBQ Baby Back Ribs</b> (df/gf) 1/2 Rack of ribs served with homemade slaw	£9.50
Goats Cheese Mousse (v/gfo) Goats cheese mousse, beetroot, sunblushed tomato and toasted pine melba toast	£8.50 nuts with
<b>Prawn and Crayfish Tian</b> (df/gf) King prawn and crayfish, avocado, mixed leaves with a Bloody Mary dressing	£9.00

# SERVED BETWEEN ICHES SERVED BETWEEN 12PM - 5PM

<b>Toasted Club Sandwich</b> Chicken, bacon, baby gem, vine tomato and mayonnaise	£10.50
<b>Maple Mustard Ham</b> Cooked in house, glazed with maple sauce & wholegrain mustard, salad & mustard mayonnaise	£9.50
<b>B.L.T</b> (gfo) Crispy smoked bacon, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes with basil pesto mayonnaise	£9.00
<b>Cheddar</b> (gfo) Mature cheddar, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes and option of red onion marmalade	£9.00
<b>Prawn &amp; Crayfish</b> (gfo) King prawns, crayfish tails, baby gem lettuce, vine tomatoes with marie rose sauce	£10.50
All sandwiches are served with skin on fries and homemade slaw	
v) = vegetarian   (ve) = vegan   (gf) = gluten free   (gfo) = gluten free option   (vo) = vegetarian option   (veo) = vegan Option   (dfo) = dairy free option   (df) = dairy free	
Allergens: Please let your server know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. Food in our restaurant is prepared in an area where the 14 allergens are present and therefore cannot guarantee any of our dishes are 100% free of allergens.	

LEIGH PARK



# 

## BEERS, LAGERS & CIDERS

Aspall Cyder Atlantic Pale Ale Madri Corona Peroni	Half	£2.80 £2.80 £2.90	Pint	£5.40 £5.60 £5.80 £4.70 £4.90	
Coors Light Guinness Doombar Rekorderlig Strawl Rekorderlig Wild E	oerry & Berries	à Lime		£4.50 £6.00 £5.30 £5.30 £5.30 £5.30	S J F F

### SPIRITS

Smirnoff
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum Captain Morgan's Dark Rum
Bacardi
Malibu
Tia Maria
Disaronno
Baileys
Cointreau
Cognac Archers
Archers

# GIN

Gordon's
Gordon's Pink
Tanqueray Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueraý Sevilla
Bombay Saphire Hendricks
Scout and Sage

### WHISKEY

Jack Daniels
Jamesons
Southern Comfort
Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie
Glenfiddich
Talisker

### SOFT DRINKS

Coke	£3.30
Čoke Zero	£3.30
Soda	£1.20
J20	£3.30 £3.50
Appletiser Fruit Shoot	£2.50
Energy Drink	£3.60
Pepsi/Pepsi Max	£3.30
Cola	£3.50
Diet Cola	£3.20
Lemonade	£3.50
Juice	£4.00

# MIXERS

Cola Diet Cola Lemonade FeverTree Tonic FeverTree Slimline Cranberry Juice	£1.00 £1.00 £3.30 £3.30 £2.80
Fever Free Slimline	£3.30
Cranberry Juice	£2.80
Pineapple Juice	£2.80
Soda	£1.00
Orange Juice	£2.80

#### £4.00 £4.30 £4.20 £4.00 £4.80 £5.70 £5.50

£4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00

£4.00 £4.30 £3.90 £4.40 £4.30 £4.20 £4.00

£3.90 £3.90 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80